FI700002186

.

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

•



10/05/20--01010--030 \*\*\*35.00

ون : 1 : 3: c

jund

DEC 0 7 2020



### COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

DIMOR AEROSPACE, INC. SUBJECT:

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F17000002186

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ELIZABETH GINORI

Name of Contact Person

BOYER GINORI CPAS LLC

Firm/Company

1645 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD, STE 480

Address

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

City/State and Zip Code

slepschy@dimor.aero

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ELIZABETH GINORI

Name of Contact Person

at (\_\_\_\_\_\_) Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$35 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 14, 2020

ELIZABETH GINORI BOYER GINORI CPAS LLC 1645 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD - STE. 480 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SUBJECT: DIMOR AEROSPACE, INC. Ref. Number: F17000002186

We have received your document for DIMOR AEROSPACE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to check which action to take with the officer/directos listed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 720A00022824

#### PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

		CTION I BE COMPLETED)	
	F17000002186		_
	(Document number	r of corporation (if known)	
DIMOR AEROSPACE, INC.			د.
(Nan	e of corporation as it appears	on the records of the Department of State)	<u>ل</u>
2 DELAWARE		3 05/12/2017	
(Incorporated	ander laws of)	(Date authorized to do business in Florida)	
		CTION II THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)	

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation?

5.

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

(New jurisdiction)

 If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address;

Name of New Registered Agent SVEN LEPSCHY

1645 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD STE, 1200

(Florida street address)

New Registered Office Address: WEST PALM BEACH

(City)

. Florida<u>33401</u> (Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. Tam familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

# •

## 9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

. . •

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
DP	LEPSCHY, SVEN	1645 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD	
		STE 1200	- Changel Remove Address - Dadd Only 11
		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401	Only (1
			CRemove
DST	LEPSCHY, NATHALIE	1645 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD	- Ichange
		STE 1200	— <sup>□</sup> <sup>rdd</sup> <sup>1</sup> Change — □ <sup>Remove</sup> Address Snly <sup>1</sup>
		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401	
			Remove
<ol> <li>Attached is a of the applica under the law</li> </ol>	$\leq$	evidencing the amendment, authenticated no tary of State or other official having custody of	
	a receiver or other o	ctor, president or other officer - if in the hand court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	
	Sven_Lepschy	Presiden	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Title of per	son signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00